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October

Thu, October 01, 2020 Virtual Readout ${category}
Thu, October 01, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, October 01, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, October 01, 2020 MoGEA Testing ${category}
Thu, October 01, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 02, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 02, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Sat, October 03, 2020 E-Sports Visit Day ${category}
Sun, October 04, 2020 Oboe Day ${category}
Sun, October 04, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 05, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 05, 2020 Fayette Main Street Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 05, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 06, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, October 06, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 06, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 07, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, October 07, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 07, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 07, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 Marine Bio Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 08, 2020 SAI Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 09, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 09, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 09, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 12, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Board of Directors ${category}
Mon, October 12, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 12, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 13, 2020 Pre-Registration for Spring Begins ${category}
Tue, October 13, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, October 13, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 14, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 14, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 Main Street Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 Peaceful Yoga with Professor Parsons via Zoom
${category}
Thu, October 15, 2020 A Gentlemen's Guide to Love and Murder- Musical
${category}
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Fri, October 16, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 16, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 16, 2020 International Eagles Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 16, 2020 A Gentlemen's Guide to Love and Murder- Musical
${category}
Sat, October 17, 2020 Locked Talon E-Sports Tournament - Overwatch
${category}
Sat, October 17, 2020 A Gentlemen's Guide to Love and Murder- Musical
${category}
Sun, October 18, 2020 Conservatory Singers in Linn ${category}
Sun, October 18, 2020 A Gentlemen's Guide to Love and Murder- Musical
${category}
Sun, October 18, 2020 Practice LSAT Test ${category}
Mon, October 19, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 19, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 20, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, October 20, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 21, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 21, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 22, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, October 22, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, October 22, 2020 S'mores Cookout ${category}
Thu, October 22, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 23, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 23, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 23, 2020 GEMS Recital ${category}
Sun, October 25, 2020 Virtual Mystery Night Escape Room: Smiley Library
${category}
Sun, October 25, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Sun, October 25, 2020 Choir Concert ${category}
Mon, October 26, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 26, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 27, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, October 27, 2020 M. Lay Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 27, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Tue, October 27, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 27, 2020 E-Sports Rocket League Match ${category}
Wed, October 28, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Wed, October 28, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 28, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 28, 2020 Novels at Night - Microsoft Teams ${category}
Thu, October 29, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, October 29, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, October 29, 2020 Art Gallery Opens ${category}
Thu, October 29, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 29, 2020 Chamber Recital ${category}
Fri, October 30, 2020 Board of Trustees Meets ${category}
Fri, October 30, 2020 Halloween Costume Contest ${category}
Fri, October 30, 2020 Women's Soccer Visit Day ${category}
Fri, October 30, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
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Fri, October 30, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Sat, October 31, 2020 Board of Trustees Meets ${category}
Sat, October 31, 2020 Locked Talon E-Sports Tournament - Rocket League
${category}


